Vergleichsberechnung Taxentarif gemaR Anderungsantrag GVN vom 10.11.2014

Vergleich Taxen-Tarife

Tarif GroBraum

Tag-ALT

Grundpreis
ALT=inkl. 1.188m Fahrleistung

8,00 €

Kilometerpreis

2,00€

Beispiele
3-Kilometer-Fahrt
5-Kilometer-Fahrt

8-Kilometer-Fahrt

12-Kilometer-Fahrt

Tarif PKW

Tag-ALT % 1T | Nacht-ALT % T
5,00 € 6,00 €

1,60 € 18,75% | 1,60 € 25,00%

7,90 € 35,44% | 8,90€ 34,83%
11,10 € 30,63% | 12,10€ 32,23%
15,90 € 27,04% | 16,90 € 30,18%
22,30€ 24,66% | 23,30€ 28,76%

11,60 €

15,60 €

21,60 €

29,60 €

% T | Nacht-ALT
9,00 €
15,00% 2,00€
28,45%| 12,60€
25,00%| 16,60€
22,22%) 22,60€
20,27%)] 30,60€

% T

20,00%

28,57%

26,51%

24,78%

23,53%
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